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CASA SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN:  US14713L1026

Overview

2024/04/04 21:55:02

Price
0.0005 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-97.87% (-0.02)

US14713L1026
CASA
Frankfurt

EUR

Software

Stock

0 EUR

S&P 500

0.0355 EUR
0.05 EUR
0.0005 EUR
0.0235 EUR
0.05 EUR
10,000
500.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/21
2024/05/20
2024/05/17
2024/05/16
2024/05/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US14713L1026&ID_NOTATION=203775402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US14713L1026&ID_NOTATION=203775402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=389160
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9ccb0958e99157d75ebf420359420d813ecb6ae6d1893a91ebb7a0dca8a2050&idfile=60383&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60383%2F2024-05-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=29f31051ab1c88690&time=1716407509&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388980
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f131aacff3874972e21f406af20638e83fbe897df43a2d8347acdba7d123e921&idfile=60380&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60380%2F2024-05-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f57a939f552663ae5&time=1716407509&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388840
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c38bb0a56f3c682e53498250f34c947d849da43a64bd10673f1b00699dab554b&idfile=60374&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60374%2F2024-05-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f05e816bce9f8fb7b&time=1716407509&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0dec542c61223f66a97fa7a0ccc240ad4b911c30c0f0f703438fe8c4974481ed&idfile=60371&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60371%2F2024-05-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b39a86df620e43857&time=1716407509&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45b3445d23a0141499e815d73d2bf3f963e48997ae669c54e412b682f4fada9e&idfile=60359&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60359%2F2024-05-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=633362ce041b68960&time=1716407509&tool=RSC

CASA SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/04/04 21:55:02

Price
0.0005 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-97.87% (-0.02)

ISIN US14713L1026
Symbol CASA
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 0 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0355 EUR
High 0.05 EUR
Low 0.0005 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0235 EUR
VWAP 0.05 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,000
Trading volume 500.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -99.93% -99.95% -99.99%
Perf (abs.) -0.74 -1.09 -8.20
Beta -1.59 -1.41 -0.63
Volatility 71314  504.13  298.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CASA SYSTEMS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 08:15 0.0055 EUR
08

Munich 2024/04/ 08:22 0.0105 EUR
08

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 21:55 0.0005 EUR
04

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 20:49 0.003 USD

Issues 21

Duesseldorf 2024/04/ 09:10 0.0195 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.1532 EUR (2,700
0.2688 EUR (563
0.3323 EUR (172
0.6626 EUR (108

0.4920 EUR (2024/01/02

0.0005 EUR (2024/04/04

1.2600 EUR (2023/06/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0005 EUR (2024/04/04)

Number of
trades

3

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=203775402
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205975040
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205165086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205165086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990222

CASA SYSTEMS INC.

05

Berlin 2024/04/ 14:45 0.0275 EUR 0.00 10
05
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CESKAS

spofitelna


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235712862

CASA SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘#lca sa systems

Contact Details
CASA SYSTEMS INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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